www.ersatzteil-service.de

M Electrolux ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
T
Service
brandlErmma date| 14.03.03 Sheet 1/2
Publication No. AP0303006
Model Product Number
Er635E 1000W 9647702-08

@ The Electr_o,'ux Gro:_;p. :Fhe u:forfo‘ 's No.1 choice.
Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



K] Electrolux
/'5__\

ervice

www.ersatzteil-service.de

brand

Erma

Er 635E 1000W

pos

© 0 N O Ol b W IN BP-

el o
A WN PP O

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Part No

5107117-00/3
5148085-00/3
5138574-00/8
5312070-51/8
5312049-84/3
5169307-01/3
5149198-01/1
5119563-00/4
5119469-67/3
5119464-67/4
5130974-00/8
5149106-00/6
5139099-00/5
5131107-06/1

5131107-05/3

5119534-00/5
5140705-00/4
5149753-01/3
5131041-00/5
5131038-00/1
5107061-82/1
5131056-01/1
5128194-68/4

5149753-01/3
5119495-00/9
5119494-00/2
5131064-00/7
5312103-61/6
5107066-67/1
5130971-00/4
5312049-74/4
5119447-67/9
5149679-00/2
5119448-74/3
5119446-74/7
5149679-00/2
5119445-67/3
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Description

Switchbox
Screw
Cable clip
Cord Guide
Locking ring
Screw

Bolt

Wing knob
Handle upper
Motor cover
Screw

Nut

Toothlock washer
Capacitor motor

Leroy somer

Capacitor motor

Memaf
Motor kit
Clamp
Screw

E clip

Tie rod
Deck
Model label

Finger protection

plate
Screw
Impeller
Blade
Blade bolt
Spanner

Grassbox lower

Axle
Spring
Wheel

Starlock Washer

Hub cap
Hub cap

Starlock Washer

Wheel
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Part No

5312049-74/4
5130971-00/4
5312061-39/2
5138587-00/0
5107067-82/8
5119565-00/9
5140266-03/1
5119470-67/1
5164491-01/0
5130980-67/4
5107064-67/6

Description Qty

Spring

Axle

Spring
Warning label
Safety flap
Wing knob
Washer
Lower Handle
Washer
Handle
Grassbox upper
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